olole
TAPASYA

@ MARINA

INDIAN RESTAURANT AND BAR

DESSERT
MENU

For allergen information please ask any member of staff. Although we take every precaution to ensure
that our food has not been in contact with various allergens, we cannot guarantee this. NUTS are
sprinkled on all desserts as garnish only. Kindly let the restaurant manager know of any food
intolerance that you may have. All prices include VAT.




0®0
TAPASYA

@ MARINA

INDIAN RESTAURANT AND BAR

DESSERTS

RASMALAI
Spongy patties of fresh cottage cheese soaked in
saffron and cardamom flavoured milk.

GAJAR HALWA
The traditional carrot pudding served warm flavoured
with cardamom. Served with or without vanilla ice-cream.

MANGO KULFI
Home made Indian ice-cream with mango and vetivier.

GULAB JAMUN
Delicate dumplings of reduced milk and flour, fried to a
golden hue, soaked in sugar syrup.

ICE CREAMS
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate Topped with fruit sauce.

HOT DRINKS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
CHAMOMILE TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
EARL GRAY
MASALA TEA
COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
LATTE

£5.50

£5.50

£6.50

£5.50

£3.95

£2.99
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

0®0
TAPASYA

@ MARINA

INDIAN RESTAURANT AND BAR

LIQUEUR COFFEE

CALYPSO
Tia Mria, espresso and cream

BAILEYS
Baileys Irish Cram, espresso and cream

MEXICAN
Kahlua, espresso and cream

IRISH
Jameson, espresso and cream

FRENCH

Grand Marnier, espresso and cream

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95



