

DESSERT MENU



DESSERTS

RASMALAI Spongy patties of fresh cottage cheese soaked in saffron and cardamom flavoured milk.	£5.50
GAJAR HALWA The traditional carrot pudding served warm flavoured with cardamom. Served with or without vanilla ice-cream.	£5.50
MANGO KULFI Home made Indian ice-cream with mango and vetivier.	£6.50
GULAB JAMUN Delicate dumplings of reduced milk and flour, fried to a golden hue, soaked in sugar syrup.	£5.50
ICE CREAMS Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate Topped with fruit sauce.	£3.95

HOT DRINKS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.99
CHAMOMILE TEA	£3.25
PEPPERMINT TEA	£3.25
EARL GRAY	£3.25
MASALA TEA	£3.50
COFFEE	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50
ESPRESSO	£3.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
LATTE	£3.50



OTO TAPASYA @ MARINA INDIAN RESTAURANT AND BAR

LIQUEUR COFFEE

CALYPSO Tia Mria, espresso and cream	£6.95
BAILEYS Baileys Irish Cram, espresso and cream	£6.95
MEXICAN Kahlua, espresso and cream	£6.95
IRISH	
Jameson, espresso and cream	£6.95
FRENCH	
Grand Marnier, espresso and cream	
	£6.95